
OHSAA 2006 ICE HOCKEY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 

Brooklyn Recreation Center: 4310 W. 62nd St., Cleveland, 44144.

Mike Hadl, Manager, B: 216-642-3664

# indicates seed

Home Team is Top Team on Bracket.

Parma Padua Franciscan 6

Tue., Feb. 14 - 7:00 p.m.

Parma Padua Franciscan 11

Olmsted Falls 4

Wed., Feb. 22 - 7:00 p.m. Parma Padua Franciscan 11

Parma 1

Wed., Feb. 15 - 7:00 p.m.

Amherst Steele 1

Amherst Steele 10

District Semifinal

Avon Lake 1 Tue., Feb. 28 - 7:00 p.m. Parma Padua Franciscan 4 (3OT)

Thu., Feb. 16 - 7:00 p.m.

Bay Village Bay 1

Bay Village Bay 2

Thu., Feb. 23 - 7:00 p.m.

Cleveland St. Ignatius 1 Strongsville 2

Sat., Feb. 18 - 12:00 p.m.

Strongsville 5

Strongsville 2 District Final

Sat., Mar. 4 - 7:00 p.m. Parma Padua Franciscan

Lakewood St. Edward 4
To State Tournament

at Nationwide Arena, Columbus
vs. Columbus Winner

Saturday, March 11, 2006
1:00 p.m.Sat., Feb. 18 - 2:30 p.m.

Lakewood St. Edward 5

Parma Normandy 2

Sat., Feb. 25 - 12:00 p.m.

Grafton Midview 1 Lakewood St. Edward 4

Sat., Feb. 18 - 5:00 p.m.

Rocky River 1

Rocky River 5

District Semifinal

North Olmsted 2 Wed., March 1 - 7:00 p.m. Lakewood St. Edward 3

Mon., Feb. 20 - 7:00 p.m.

North Olmsted 7

Elyria Catholic 1

Brooklyn 2 Sat., Feb. 25 - 2:30 p.m.

Mon., Feb. 13 - 7:00 p.m. Lakewood 8 North Olmsted 0

Tue., Feb. 21 - 7:00 p.m.

Lakewood 4 Lakewood 0

Parma Hts. Holy Name 2


	Brooklyn

